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Men / 7 / Youth C
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 2 1 13T 3 1 5* 1 

Jacob Kaminski160
Sterling Gymnastics

1.600 2.400 2.1002.2002.2002.300Diff:1 
8.3509.200 8.950 8.850 9.4509.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.15011.850 10.45011.050 11.15011.15011.500Final:

Place: 4T 12T 1 2 2T 3 2 

Aden Matyja253
Gymkhana Gym Club

2.400 2.300 2.2002.1002.1002.300Diff:2 
8.4508.950 7.150 9.500 9.4508.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.75011.750 10.65011.600 11.2509.25011.250Final:

Place: 11T 4 15* 1 5 13T 3 

Jansen Mitchell141
Capital Gym NTC-VA

3.200 2.300 2.2002.2002.1002.400Diff:3 
7.5508.600 8.100 8.800 9.2008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
65.35011.500 9.75011.000 11.90010.20011.000Final:

Place: 8 3 9* 6T 17T 1 4 

Maximus Palti105
Lga

1.600 2.200 2.2002.1002.1002.300Diff:4 
8.8508.800 8.150 9.150 8.4509.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.25010.650 11.05011.250 10.95010.25011.100Final:

Place: 7 7* 2 22* 4 4 5 

Carter Canastra321
Blaze Gymnastics

1.600 2.100 2.1002.2001.7002.300Diff:5 
8.4008.850 7.900 9.300 9.5509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.00011.650 10.50011.500 10.6009.60011.150Final:

Place: 1 2 17 17T 22T 7* 6 

Blake Adamonis290
Above The Barre Gym

2.200 2.300 2.1002.1002.1002.300Diff:6 
8.2009.400 8.850 8.850 7.8508.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.80010.150 10.30010.950 10.75010.95011.700Final:

Place: 4T 5 6 25* 2T 23 7 

Jojo Rosado163
Sterling Gymnastics

1.600 2.200 1.6002.2002.1002.400Diff:7 
7.2508.850 7.950 9.150 9.5508.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.75011.750 8.85011.350 10.50010.05011.250Final:

Place: 26 6 9T 8T 13T 12 8 

Lucas Topliff351
Impact

2.200 2.300 2.1002.2001.7002.500Diff:8 
7.9008.000 8.100 9.050 8.7008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
63.45011.000 10.00011.250 10.9009.80010.500Final:

Place: 15T 7* 7* 8* 8* 21 9 

Max VanEpps184
Gym America-MI

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.7002.100Diff:9 
7.9008.800 7.900 9.200 9.2009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.00011.300 9.00011.300 10.9009.60010.900Final:

Place: 3 7* 13T 12* 10T 27T 10 

Alexander Nitz311
FLipSpot Gymnastics

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1001.7002.100Diff:10 
6.1509.200 7.900 8.950 9.0509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.30011.250 8.25011.050 10.8509.60011.300Final:
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Men / 7 / Youth C
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 21 10 27 25* 12 7* 11 

Liam Honey106
Integrity Gym 

1.600 2.200 2.1002.2001.7002.800Diff:11 
8.2007.950 7.800 7.800 8.9008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.15011.100 10.30010.000 10.5009.50010.750Final:

Place: 9T 17* 15* 28 19T 5* 12 

Gunnar Felton342
Ace Gymnastics

2.200 2.100 2.1002.2001.6002.300Diff:12 
8.3508.750 7.900 8.800 8.5008.400Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
61.90010.600 10.45011.000 10.3008.50011.050Final:

Place: 24T 12* 7* 15* 6* 26 13 

Guthrie Brykman356
Stick Six

1.600 2.100 1.5002.1001.6002.200Diff:13 
7.8508.450 7.650 9.200 9.3009.200Exec:

-1.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.75011.400 8.35011.300 10.8009.25010.650Final:

Place: 6 27T 5 12* 6* 11 14 

Alexander Muttreja233
Gravity Forge

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1000.9002.300Diff:14 
8.4508.900 7.850 9.300 9.3009.250Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.65011.400 10.05011.400 10.8506.75011.200Final:

Place: 24T 23T 9* 29 16 2 15 

Greg Willet157
Gymstrada Gym

2.200 2.200 2.2002.1001.6002.700Diff:15 
8.7507.950 7.400 9.150 8.5507.750Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
61.45010.750 10.95011.250 9.8508.00010.650Final:

Place: 19* 12* 12 22* 10T 27T 16 

Josh VanDeRyt183
Gym America-MI

1.600 2.100 1.0002.1001.6002.100Diff:16 
7.2508.700 7.650 9.000 9.1509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.25011.250 8.25011.100 10.6009.25010.800Final:

Place: 13T 19T 18* 25* 13T 15* 17 

Aiden Gordon262
Gym Force Gym

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1002.2002.400Diff:17 
7.4008.550 6.200 8.700 8.8008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.15011.000 9.50010.800 10.5008.40010.950Final:

Place: 15T 16 24 4 21 15T 18 

Karter Box278
Mid-Michigan

2.200 2.300 1.6002.1001.5002.400Diff:18 
7.9008.500 8.100 8.350 8.2508.850Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.05010.550 9.50010.450 11.0508.60010.900Final:

Place: 13T 15 23 22* 17T 20 19 

William Fender241
Courthouse

1.600 2.100 0.6002.1001.5002.200Diff:19 
8.5008.750 8.500 8.400 8.5509.000Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.80010.650 9.10010.500 10.6009.00010.950Final:

Place: 19* 21 22 5 22T 18 20 

Calvin Gray225
Gym Jester Gym

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.100Diff:20 
7.8008.700 6.650 8.500 8.0509.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.30010.150 9.40010.600 11.0008.35010.800Final:
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 30 11 21 19* 22T 15* 21 

Tyler Mollan309
FLipSpot Gymnastics

1.600 2.200 2.1002.2002.2002.300Diff:21 
7.4007.900 7.150 8.450 7.9509.100Exec:

__.___-0.300 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.25010.150 9.50010.650 10.7009.3509.900Final:

Place: 9T 23T 29 19* 15 19 22 

Baden Geary334
Gym America

1.600 2.300 2.1002.0001.5002.400Diff:22 
7.2508.650 8.500 7.900 8.6509.100Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.95010.950 9.3509.900 10.7008.00011.050Final:

Place: 28 26 3* 19* 8* 24T 23 

Zachary Koviak221
Roswell Gymnastics

1.600 2.100 0.6002.1001.4001.600Diff:23 
8.1508.450 7.950 9.350 9.2009.100Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.60011.300 8.75011.450 10.7007.35010.050Final:

Place: 22* 25 3* 8* 19T 31 24 

Trey Zanghi314
Centre Elite Gym 

1.600 2.200 1.0002.1000.9002.400Diff:24 
7.6508.300 8.600 9.350 8.4009.300Exec:

-1.000__.___ -2.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.80010.600 7.65011.450 10.9007.50010.700Final:

Place: 27 19T 18* 30 27* 13T 25 

Liam Brick178
Bright Raven Gym

2.200 2.100 2.1002.1001.7002.200Diff:25 
7.6508.050 6.700 8.700 7.8507.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
58.5509.950 9.75010.800 9.4008.40010.250Final:

Place: 15T 22 30 6T 29 22 26 

Anthony Farrah355
WPGF

1.800 1.600 1.6002.2001.5002.600Diff:26 
7.3008.300 7.800 7.050 8.3009.150Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.2009.900 8.9009.250 10.9508.30010.900Final:

Place: 29 29 25 15* 25 10 27 

Ricky Evanson229
Gravity Forge

1.600 2.100 1.6002.2000.9002.200Diff:27 
8.5007.800 7.800 8.200 7.9509.200Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.05010.050 10.10010.400 10.8006.70010.000Final:

Place: 15T 27T 26 12* 26 24T 28 

Ben Ouzts114
TNT Gym & Fitness

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.4002.200Diff:28 
7.1508.700 7.350 8.250 7.9009.250Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
57.60010.000 8.75010.350 10.8506.75010.900Final:

Place: 22* 17* 28 17T 30 29 29 

Harper Sipes139
Pittsburgh Northstar

1.600 2.100 1.0002.1001.6002.400Diff:29 
7.9008.300 7.900 7.850 7.6509.150Exec:

-1.000__.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
57.5509.750 7.9009.950 10.7508.50010.700Final:

Place: 11T 30 20 8* 27* 30 30 

Anthony Macierowski186
Dunne's Gymnastics

1.600 2.100 1.5002.1000.8002.200Diff:30 
7.2508.800 8.150 8.600 7.8509.300Exec:

-1.000__.___ -3.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
56.2509.950 7.75010.700 10.9005.95011.000Final:
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Men / 7 / Youth C
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 31 31 31 31 31 9 31 

HB-Gio Montecalvo261
Dudziak's Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 2.1000.0000.0000.000Diff:31 
8.1500.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
10.2500.000 10.2500.000 0.0000.0000.000Final:

ProScore v5.8.4 - Copy right 1993-2022 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


